

BA 1428-26 Kuljeet Singh @ Vijay Vs. State

Present: Ms. Gurpreet Kaur Gill Advocate, counsel for
 applicant/accused.
 Sh. Harmanjot Singh, APP for the State.

 Arguments partly addressed. On request of
applicant counsel, matter stands adjourned to 19.05.2026 for
addressing remaining arguments.

Pooja Andotra
JSC/ADJ/ASJ/TT/15.05.2026

Baljit Kaur Steno