

CIS No: BA-1428-2026

Sukhwinder Singh @ Tony Baba VS STATE OF PUNJAB

Present: Sh. RS Bhogal, Advocate for the applicant.

First regular bail application under Section 483 BNSS presented today. It be registered. Notice of the same be issued to State for 05.06.2026. Ahlmad report be called and police record be also called for date fixed.

Date of Order: 02.06.2026
Divya

(P. S. Kaleka)
Additional Sessions Judge, Hoshiarpur
UID NO . PB0253